TECHNICAL MANUAL
TOP
PERFORMERS
MICRO CANAL
MICRO CANAL_reference
1
MICRO CANAL_index
Pagina

3
1
Standard parts
1 continuous stainless steel grill
2 mounting / protection block(s)
3 Low-H2O heat exchanger
4 2 x SS flexibles 15 cm 1/2”
5 inner duct with fine tuning of height and SS
grille carrier
6 start and end piece with SS grille carrier
and 2 aluminium countersunk head rivets
7 thermal activator(s), (tangential mini acti-
vator)
8 outer duct with height adjustment stand-
ard / anchor
Length 60 cm: art.nr. MIRF.00606014./SSS
- 1 LowH2O Heat Exchanger
- 1 Thermal Activator (tangential)
Length 95 cm: art.nr. MIRF.00609514./SSS
- 1 LowH2O Heat Exchanger
- 2 Thermal Activators (tangential)
Length 130 cm: art.nr. MIRF.00613014./SSS
- 1 LowH2O Heat Exchanger
- 3 Thermal Activators (tangential)
Length 165 cm: art.nr. MIRF.00616514./SSS
- 1 LowH2O Heat Exchanger
- 4 Thermal Activators (tangential)
Length 200 cm: art.nr. MIRF.00620014./SSS
- 1 LowH2O Heat Exchanger
- 5 Thermal Activators (tangential)
Range
Low H2O

- assembly / protection block standard
- self-regulation: no controls needed
- flexible connection tubes
- thermal Activators: 12 VDC
Options
- duct with valve unit and 12 VDC motor, SS grille (L 35 cm)
- empty duct with grille
- corner piece with painted steel cover
- adjustable feet for construction floor, 1 set per duct
Accessories
- Power Supply 12VDC
- Jaga Valve and 230 Volt motor
5
MICRO CANAL_basic information
CODE Length Output
MIRF.00606014/SSS 60 390
MIRF.00609514/SSS 95 780
MIRF.00613014/SSS 130 1170
MIRF.00616514/SSS 165 1560
MIRF.00620014/SSS 200 1950
CODE Lengte Output
MIRF.00606014. ... /SSS 60 390
MIRF.00609514. ... /SSS 95 780
MIRF.00613014. ... /SSS 130 1170
MIRF.00616514. ... /SSS 165 1560
MIRF.00620014. ... /SSS 200 1950
colour code /SSS/SSS
colour code: painted in colours starting with
code 4 and colour 006 (see colour chart)
Stainless steel grille Stainless steel grille painted

Corner piece
- continuous duct and finishing of corners
- one model (order code) for left or right corner
- inner and outer duct lengths
- advanced height adjustment from 6 cm to 8 cm
- with painted steel plate
- assembly / protection block standard
9
MICRO CANAL_option: empty duct
Inner duct Outer duct
CODE Length (cm)
7522.00606014. .../SSS 60
7522.00609514. .../SSS 95
7522.00613014. .../SSS 130
7522.00616514. .../SSS 165
7522.00620014. .../SSS 200
CODE Length (cm)
7522.00606014/SSS 60
7522.00609514/SSS 95
7522.00613014/SSS 130
7522.00616514/SSS 165
7522.00620014/SSS 200
Ø3Ø2.2
3
.5
0 35